
Результаты индивидуального отбора 

в класс с углублённым изучением биологии и химии  

(естественно-научный профиль) 
 

Рейтинг 
Регистрационный 

номер 
Сумма 
баллов 

Преимущественное право 

1 133 282,5 Преимущественное право 
2 190 277,9 Преимущественное право 

3 287 0,0 Преимущественное право 

4 234 296,9  
5 128 293,2  

6 191 288,4  
7 226 280,6  

8 124 278,2  

9 7 274,0  
10 103 269,4  

11 277 269,4  
12 319 268,1  

13 74 261,6  
14 154 257,6  

15 242 239,7  

16 144 239,0  
17 189 238,9  

18 308 237,2  
19 328 236,8  

20 177 231,3  

21 117 225,2  
22 87 222,6  

23 173 217,8  
24 301 215,2  

25 212 214,7  
26 266 209,0  

27 288 204,7  

28 302 202,2  
29 60 200,3  

30 166 197,7  
31 138 192,0  

32 102 180,3  
33 247 171,0  

34 146 167,4  

35 178 0,0  
36 239 0,0  

37 284 0,0  
 


